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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 20 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
2017-11-04 - 18:07 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Celmer Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:22.29 628 30.34 36.74 42.79 32.42
2. Piesko Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:26.08 580 32.19 35.91 43.91 34.07
3. Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:28.15 556 33.38 37.74 43.01 34.02
4. Lutkiewicz Gabriela 03 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:31.82 517 32.04 38.88 46.19 34.71
5. Kostrzewska Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:32.70 508 33.13 39.41 44.80 35.36
6. Domoradzka Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 2:33.69 498 33.87 38.78 44.71 36.33
7. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:39.17 448 32.43 40.95 49.31 36.48
8. Błażejewska Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.08 441 33.78 43.73 42.95 39.62
9. Jasińska Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.53 421 34.82 43.10 48.48 36.13

15 lat

1. Wilczewska Aleksandra 02 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:26.31 577 32.07 37.54 42.38 34.32
2. Mozołowska Emilia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:29.28 543 32.58 37.35 44.10 35.25
3. Jońska Zuzanna 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:30.17 534 32.34 37.35 43.75 36.73
4. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:30.28 533 32.64 39.30 44.07 34.27
5. Skibiak Klaudia 02 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 2:30.63 529 31.55 40.29 44.13 34.66

Krypa Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:30.63 529 32.42 40.79 41.26 36.16
7. Dobosz Kalina 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:35.09 485 33.20 41.69 43.10 37.10
8. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:42.63 420 33.54 44.10 49.84 35.15
9. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:42.84 419 33.18 42.44 50.86 36.36

16 lat

1. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:21.58 637 31.26 38.61 39.10 32.61
2. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:21.67 636 31.07 35.78 41.68 33.14
3. Kossakowska Dominika SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.53 624 30.77 36.79 42.96 32.01
4. Węgrzynowska Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.13 617 31.39 37.38 42.06 32.30
5. Rabiniak Zuzanna SL 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 2:24.76 596 32.05 39.09 40.62 33.00
6. Cochór Izabela 01 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park2:25.33 589 31.36 37.60 42.89 33.48
7. Kozanecka Katarzyna Sp 01 K.S. Posnania 2:28.45 553 32.75 39.74 41.13 34.83
8. Wojtanek Wiktoria 01 Uks Gos Raszyn 2:29.72 539 33.15 39.93 42.63 34.01
9. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.31 492 32.32 41.28 44.96 35.75

10. Cichowska Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.88 487 33.26 42.09 42.47 37.06
11. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.63 480 34.85 39.00 45.25 36.53
12. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 2:40.35 438 34.14 43.14 44.87 38.20
13. Prus Florentyna 01 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:50.02 368 37.57 44.88 47.07 40.50

17 - 18 lat

1. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:16.01 719 30.19 34.57 39.50 31.75
2. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 2:16.46 712 30.37 35.07 39.29 31.73
3. Samuła Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:18.15 686 30.60 36.53 39.26 31.76
4. Osiniak Ewa SL 00 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:19.75 663 30.86 35.73 40.30 32.86
5. Solak Anna 00 MZOS Płock 2:21.52 638 29.56 35.93 42.82 33.21
6. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:28.71 550 32.17 38.75 42.27 35.52
7. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:30.65 529 32.73 38.07 43.71 36.14

DYSKW. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:44.89 35.01 44.24 46.01 39.63
o4
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 4- - 5-11-2017

Konkurencja 20, Kobiet, 200m zmienny

14 lat i starsi

1. Żukowska Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.29 730 29.90 34.86 38.81 31.72
2. Adamczyk Julia SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:16.01 719 30.19 34.57 39.50 31.75
3. Dzwonnik Zuzanna 00 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 2:16.46 712 30.37 35.07 39.29 31.73
4. Samuła Wiktoria SL 99 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:18.15 686 30.60 36.53 39.26 31.76
5. Osiniak Ewa SL 00 KU AZS UMCS Lubllin 2:19.75 663 30.86 35.73 40.30 32.86
6. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:21.44 639 29.81 37.96 39.86 33.81
7. Solak Anna 00 MZOS Płock 2:21.52 638 29.56 35.93 42.82 33.21
8. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Słupsk 2:21.58 637 31.26 38.61 39.10 32.61
9. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:21.67 636 31.07 35.78 41.68 33.14

10. Celmer Wiktoria 03 KS Warta Poznań 2:22.29 628 30.34 36.74 42.79 32.42
11. Kossakowska Dominika SWR01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:22.53 624 30.77 36.79 42.96 32.01
12. Mendyk Adrianna 98 MKS WODNIK Radom 2:23.04 618 31.23 36.67 41.44 33.70
13. Węgrzynowska Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.13 617 31.39 37.38 42.06 32.30
14. Grzegorczyk Izabella 93 KS Warta Poznań 2:23.82 608 30.59 36.84 44.50 31.89
15. Rabiniak Zuzanna SL 01 MKS WODNIK Radom 2:24.76 596 32.05 39.09 40.62 33.00
16. Cochór Izabela 01 MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park2:25.33 589 31.36 37.60 42.89 33.48
17. Piesko Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:26.08 580 32.19 35.91 43.91 34.07
18. Wilczewska Aleksandra 02 KS Olimpia Lublin 2:26.31 577 32.07 37.54 42.38 34.32
19. Maciejewska Beata 03 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:28.15 556 33.38 37.74 43.01 34.02
20. Kozanecka Katarzyna Sp 01 K.S. Posnania 2:28.45 553 32.75 39.74 41.13 34.83
21. Szopa Marta SL 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 2:28.71 550 32.17 38.75 42.27 35.52
22. Kącka Natalia 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.25 544 30.57 38.54 44.50 35.64
23. Mozołowska Emilia 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:29.28 543 32.58 37.35 44.10 35.25
24. Niedźwiedzka Małgorzata 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.42 542 31.46 38.35 43.18 36.43
25. Wojtanek Wiktoria 01 Uks Gos Raszyn 2:29.72 539 33.15 39.93 42.63 34.01
26. Jońska Zuzanna 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:30.17 534 32.34 37.35 43.75 36.73
27. Krypa Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:30.28 533 32.64 39.30 44.07 34.27
28. Skibiak Klaudia 02 UKS TRI-Team Rumia 2:30.63 529 31.55 40.29 44.13 34.66

Krypa Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy2:30.63 529 32.42 40.79 41.26 36.16
30. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:30.65 529 32.73 38.07 43.71 36.14
31. Sajecka Zofia 98 Swimmers St. Pływackie 2:30.74 528 31.39 37.89 45.58 35.88
32. Lutkiewicz Gabriela 03 Ks Wisła Puławy 2:31.82 517 32.04 38.88 46.19 34.71
33. Kostrzewska Maria 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:32.70 508 33.13 39.41 44.80 35.36
34. Domoradzka Aleksandra 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk  OSSM 2:33.69 498 33.87 38.78 44.71 36.33
35. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:34.31 492 32.32 41.28 44.96 35.75
36. Cichowska Julia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:34.88 487 33.26 42.09 42.47 37.06
37. Dobosz Kalina 02 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:35.09 485 33.20 41.69 43.10 37.10
38. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:35.63 480 34.85 39.00 45.25 36.53
39. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 2:36.53 471 32.11 40.61 46.88 36.93
40. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:39.17 448 32.43 40.95 49.31 36.48
41. Błażejewska Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:40.08 441 33.78 43.73 42.95 39.62
42. Wesołowska Agata SL 01 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 2:40.35 438 34.14 43.14 44.87 38.20
43. Jasińska Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 2:42.53 421 34.82 43.10 48.48 36.13
44. Kuśmierz Anna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2:42.63 420 33.54 44.10 49.84 35.15
45. Orłowska Zuzanna 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:42.84 419 33.18 42.44 50.86 36.36
46. Prus Florentyna 01 SP Meduza Pajęczno 2:50.02 368 37.57 44.88 47.07 40.50

DYSKW. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKP Polonia Warszawa 2:44.89 35.01 44.24 46.01 39.63
o4


